CHANGE DATE
NAME
CHANGE FIG
FOR INQUIRY
FOR TOOLING
SUPERS. -2 166 10 A3
CHECK ORG. DAT.. PROPERTY OF
NASRETDIN

Z = Serial number
For further information see:
CODING AND NUMBERING SYSTEMS , 05-003,
PRODUCT SERIAL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION.
B. MANUFACTURED
M = Month when manufactured
Y = Year when manufactured
C. GENERAL
Label location acc to 8231 210 XXXX
D. CODES REQUIREMENTS
All reprinting must be with thermal transfer ribbon.
For approved ribbons refer to 8231 210 2535.
KBMS1454RSS- 0 XNYWWZZZZZ MMMMMMMM YYYY
MODEL NO. E.C.N SERIAL NO MANUFACTURED
HOUSEHOLD MICROWAVE OVEN · INPUT 120V 60Hz 15 AMP 3 WIRE AC ONLY
RATED 15 AMP · OUTPUT 1000 WATTS 2450 MHz · COMPLIES WITH D.H.H.S STANDARDS 21 CFR 1030.10 · DHHS CODE NO: IR
MADE IN SWEDEN